Martin Yale 959AF
Paper Folder

Parts List (SN 4000 and Above)

)‘u Provided By
MyBinding;

When Image Matters.

http://www.MyBinding.com http://www.MyBindingBlog .com



http://www.MyBinding.com
http://www.mybinding.com/
http://www.mybindingblog.com/

*6B

10
11
*11A
12
12A
12B
*12C
*12D
13
13A

PART NO.

M-S013044
M-S007018
M-S037304
W-A095255
M-0095230
M-S043053
M-S031073
W-0095255
M-0095216
M-0095220
M-S020009
M-S008084
M-S010010
M-S013045
M-0095038
M-S013050
W-A095307
M-0095015
W-0095212
W-0095213
W-0095214
W-0095215
W-0095238
W-0095307
M-S043031
M-S043036

M-S043036
M-S043036

W-A095223
M-S032036
M-S008008
W-A095224
M-0095222
M-S002015
W-A095233
W-0095233
M-0095221
M-S002055
M-S003082
M-S033015
M-S033053

959AF PARTS LIST

QTY.

ONRPRPNRPRRPRRPRPRENNNNRPNRRPRPRPRNRRRR

6”

47"

27"

PR NMNNMNNNNRRRRRE R

DESCRIPTION

Y, X 7/16 X 1 Bushing
%-20 DC Thumb Nut
Turnbuckle #8-32
Vacuum Roller Assembly
Rubber Ring, Vacuum Roller
Y2 NPT X ¥2 Hose Fitting
Compression Spring
Feed Shaft
Vacuum Roller
Air Timing Block
Clutch Bearing
.046 Steel Washer
5100-62 Ext Retaining Ring
.628 X 1 X 1/8 Bushing
Shaft Collar
5/8 X % X 3/16 Bushing
Feed Table Assembly
Paper Guide Shaft
R. H. Paper Guide
L. H. Paper Guide
L. H. Rod Clamp
Grip Plate
R. H. Rod Clamp
Feed Table
3/8 X %2 X 90 Hose Fitting
% ID Vinyl Hose
(RH Paper Guide)
% ID Vinyl Hose

(LH Paper Guide)
% 1D Vinyl Hose
(Vacuum Block Hose)
Retarder Block Assembly
Y-20 X 5/8 Thumb Knob
Ya X % X 1/16 Flat Washer
Sheet Detector Assembly
Nose Pipe
Y4-20 X ¥4 Set Screw
Guide Finger Assembly
Guide Finger
Guide Finger Collar
10-32 X 3/16 Brass Tip Set Sc.
10-32 X 3/16 SHC Screw
110VAC Rocker Switch
220VAC Rocker Switch



ITEM#

14
14A
*14B
*14C
*14D
*14E
*14F
*14G
*14H
141
*14J
*14K
15
*16
*16A
17
18
19
19A
20
21
21A
21B
*21C
21D
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33A
33B
34
35
36
37
*37A

959AF PARTS LIST

PART NO.

W-A095310
W-0095309
M-S037352
M-S037053
M-S043050
M-S043031
M-S043034
M-S043049
M-S043032
M-S018002
M-S010010
M-S023011
M-S015281
M-S043035
M-S043035
M-S037347

M-S63751547

W-0095288
W-0095325
W-0095298
M-0095219
MRS045140
M-S037219
M-S037052
M-S043051
M-S021048
W-0095294
W-0095303
W-0095295
W-0095302
W-A095300
W-0095304
M-0095904
M-O095905
M-S015267
W-0095289
WRA095501
M-S032057
M-S015024
M-S032047
M-S022021
M-S025010
M-S022017
M-S002004

QTY.

PR NONNRPRRPRPREPNRPRPRPRPREPRPREPREPRELPNNNNNRPNRPWORNRAROOWRNNRRERRREWR

DESCRIPTION

Air Vacuum Manifold Assembly
Control Valve

1/8 X 2 NPT Nipple

1/8 NPT X 90 Elbow

Y4 NPT X % X 90 Degree Fitt.
3/8 NPT X %2 90 Fitting

3/8 X 90 Hose Fitting

3/8 NPT X ¥ Straight Fitting
Y4 Straight Hose Fitting

1/8 X % Roll Pin

5100-62 Ext. Retaining Ring
O- Ring, .093 X .437 ID
Air/Vacuum Control Label
5/8” ID Air Pump Hose

5/8” ID Vacuum Pump Hose
Vacuum Gauge

Control Knob

Front Panel

Front Cover Bracket

Pump Vent Guard
Air/Vacuum Pump

Pump Start Capacitor

Filter Element

3/8 X 90 Street Elbow

3/8 NPT X 5/8 Hose Fitting

100VvDC Roller Drive Motor(s/n 4000&up

Side Cover Mount Bracket(LH)
Side Cover Mount Bracket(RH)
Rear Cover Mount Bracket(LH)
Rear Cover Mount Bracket(RH)
R.H. Side Frame

L.H. Main Frame

R.H. Side Cover

L.H. Side Cover

Side Cover Label

Rear Panel

Speed Control

Speed Control Knob

Speed Control Plate

Hand Knob

60/15T Timing Pulley

210 XLO37 Timing Belt

12T Motor Pulley

8-32 X 3/16 Set Screw



ITEM#

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
*48A
49
50
51
51A
52
*53
*54
*55
56
57
58
59
60
*G0A
*60B
*60C
*60D
*61
62
62A
628
62C
62D
62E
62F
62G
62H
62|
62J
63
64
64A

959AF PARTS LIST

PART NO.

M-O003033
M-O003036
M-O03034A
M-O003035
W-0095136
W-0095275
M-S025008
M-S003048
M-0095204
M-S013053
M-S022019
M-S022022
W-S014005
M-S031035
M-A003018
M-S013010
W-0003019
M-S014021
W-S013008
M-O003079
M-O003080
M-O003083
M-O003082
M-O003076
W-A03085B
WRAO03085C
WRAO03085D
WRAO3085A
M-0003132
W-0095276
WRA095103
M-O008011
W-0095268
M-S034001
W-0003093
W-0O003090
W-0008017
M-S031050
W-0008012
W-0008013
M-S043046
M-S031060
W-A095064
M-S015282

QTY.

PR RPRPRPRPRRPRPREPRPANRPRPNRPREPREPRPREPNNMNNNNMNMNNNNANRPRRPRPREPREPRPENRNN

DESCRIPTION

24T X 3/8 ID Nylon Gear
18T X ¥ ID Nylon Gear
24T X % ID Nylon Gear
18T X 3/8 ID Nylon Gear
Dual Gear

Bearing Plate

144 XLO37 Timing Belt
10-32 X 1 % SHC Screw
Bushing Retainer

% X 5/8 X 1 Bushing

44T Timing Pulley w/ Flange
Pulley Flange

Nylon Bearing
Compression Spring
Accessory Shaft
Accessory Shaft Bushing
Accessory Journal

Nyliner Bushing

Bushing, Accessory Shaft
Guide Roller Arbor
Rubber Guide Roller
Scoring Roller

Lower Back Up Hub
Guide Roller Back Up Hub
7 Tooth Perforator

3 Tooth Perforator (optional)
14 Tooth Perforator (optional)
Slitter (optional)
Perforator Stripper

Tie Rod

Stacking Wheel Assembly
Stacking Wheel Axle
Stacking Wheel Weight
Stacking Wheel

Stacking Wheel Shaft
Axle Housing

Square Shaft
Compression Spring
Paper Deflector

Stacking Finger Spring
Vinyl Tip

Stack Wheel Support Spring
Stacking Tray

Folding Chart



ITEM#

65
66
67
68
69
69A
69B
70
70A
70B
71
*71A
*71B
*71C
*71D
*71E
*71F
*71G
*71H
*71]
*71J
*71K
*71L
*71M
*71N
*710
*71P
*71Q
*71R
*71S
72
73
74
75
76
77
*78

79
79A
80

959AF PARTS LIST

PART NO. QTY.
W-0095035
M-S024002
W-0095135
W-0003064
WRAO095034
M-S013013
M-S013010
WRAO003015
M-S013009
M-S031059
WRA095101
W-A095125
W-0095126
W-0095012
M-0095037
M-0095321
M-S003004
M-0095036
W-0095032
M-0095260
M-0095131
M-S007086
M-S008014
M-S032036
W-0095124
M-S015283
M-S030015 14
M-S001092 12
M-S007054 12
M-0095322 4
M-0095903 1
M-O003066 1
W-0095305 1
1
1
1

ANARAARANRAARRNNNNROWRRRPRERR AR

W-0095265
W-0095280
W-0095279
M-S043037 327
M-S043037 24"
M-S63751408 4
M-S63251449 4
M-S045002 1

Not lllustrated

DESCRIPTION

Exit Table

Conveyor Belt

Conveyor Drive Shaft
Conveyor Idler Shaft
Main Drive Roller

Main Drive Roller Bushing
Main Drive Roller Bushing
Folding Roller

Folding Roller Bushing
Folding Roller Spring
Fold Table Assembly
Lower Fold Plate

Upper Fold Plate

Paper Stop

Nylon Spacer

Paper Stop Clamp

Y4-20 X ¥2 Hex Head Bolt
Clamp Spring

Paper Stop Tie Bar
Adjustment Screw
Adjusting Thumb Knob
3/8-24 Locking Nut/ Set Screw
3/8 X 5/8 X .01 Spring Washer
Paper Stop Lock Knob
Paper Deflector

Fold Table Ruler

Paper Stop Rubber Bumpers
6-32 X 3/8 Phillips Screw
6-32 Keps Nut

Paper Stop Clamp Stud

14T, 3/8” ID Nylon Gear

Tie Rod

Base

Roller Guard Bracket (RH)
Roller Guard Bracket (LH)
Roller Guard

Clear Vinyl Hose, Nose Pipe
Clear Vinyl Hose, Exhaust
Glide (Foot)

Y, X 20 Keps Nut

Circuit Breaker



959AF PARTS LIST




959AF PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST COMNT,

Itam # Part No. Qiy. Descrplion

GZS W-OMLESEE 2 Stacking Voo, Waignt Parts Diagram #2
G2C M =2iadn & Slacking WVihael E

B25 wAwORIIcEl 1 Slacking Wihee! Star

B2 W OGIAGI0 1 Axle Raysing

S2F 0 W.0004007 ; Square Shal

GEG0 MAS231050 T Sompnaton Sperg

GZH WEDI0EM2 1 Paper Dofeoie

B2 WOODROIS 0 Btaik ng Foowger Sprng
Gild I S04C 4 * Vinyl Tip

E3 K SLEI0ED Fark Wbwesl Supoet Sneirg
Ed WAL LAY Srazeag Tiay

EdA -GS0 3282 Folgary Clhan

65 WLOCas035 Bt Lyule

B3 K-S023007 Convevar Ba't

ET WORAs1 3% Coenveyor Diws Shatt

22 WL GEA3064 Conenyer ldisr 2hat

03 WRANREG 34 fla.n Drawve R ler

[ I B2 4 S Ham Doy Fao ler Sushioe
338 M-S01500S Paam Dozve Re ler Susivng
7 WRALIM Fo:oing Ro! er

oS8 M-S0 Fo mng Rt or Baskor;
TOE [4-5021039 Fulitkag Rl er 3nnna

T WRRAITI101 Fold Tabge sueerly

TIE W AJRRIZE Levaes Tald Plate

TIE W GPn PR Loppen Told Plals

) SR e L] Paper Sop

R S AR L e Sylan Spanes

i R10%E3E1 Baper Stop Gl

71F A4-EC03CCA 18 20 & 178 Hex Had, Bal
1S A-O0GROIE Clamg Sonng

T AW-00ERAZ2 Fape Gren Tie Bar

FiAH L Q0YSZED A usinent SO

Todo A0GHLi Gt Acyusting Trumk Kaek
TTe M SIO70BE 3B 24 tesk g ot et e
T 24-5005014 ZEXLARA LT Bunnyg
A B b T Fune Slep Lack Kack
YW WNWLD0GR12d Fapes Diedlecta

T M B05n2E2 Fora Tahle Juer

TR M Es000s Faner Slop Rablo Soraes
1% M-S001032 B 27 % BE PN Soiew
Y1 1A-S007054 B 32 Keps Mul

¥i5  RLOCASI22 Faoer Stap Clamg: S2ud

72 SOCGLR0S 147, VB 10 hylen Gea;

Ta L DG0ACES

T R

T4 W-O0E5I05 Bagae
74 Vu-O05GFES Raler Guird Sracknt {34
75 W-C0a8RED Ralier Guagd Sravked {50
i W-ODSLET Y Falle Guard
‘TE M-Z043057 3 Zoean gl o Mose P oo

. W SUe0ET Coear Wingl Fase Sxhas
0 L-EEICET4CE 4 Glhids -l
GA L SEAZGTAAN A g XOZL Heps Bl
2L P HER P 1 oot Breader

e e s B RIA DR De RS B b de Do B BB B dh da B PG R PO P DN G4 ma s e fn o s b s

o

(o)
.L_P-

TRl slialag

Vi



959AF PARTS LIST

| LSS e -y .
. _/ .
| P 'rZ:L__ B ;o MR R B
e B L __ECD - mFm N T .
mey WHT
e ) ;
5 ‘ . B
A , s .
a . . .
| T ! 1 1 3
B .
2 Tw L -
[
/ L L e, Parts List {110 valt}
5 | EI LL l Bt waR 1. Greas Conerol VR AU B
et niE - e e —- [RE] 2 Roller Matar W -5S021045
a0 3 A1 FPamrp M-CRas 214
wi-r . 4. Cwouit Broawer W E045002
R e v o S, 'O Bwicn M-5033015
inen - oo s G, Power Soord W-E037 272
SHELL £ TNTRO R&.Fﬁ-‘_?ﬂﬂ FIE R N FRISTT
SERT N N
Fo @ ; -
b o - / h ) / \‘\.
e Iy : h e [
Tt 3Fiaaw -:_F/ \'—”'/ I
PR ! :
__H.! [ " \ [ . \ 3
4 @ - B
- - PR, L‘f' R
) T__/ . - [
R Oy - P LR - Parts List (220 volt ONLY}
o i 1. Soeac Sontrel S COGEADT
- o ! 2. Rerar W BIWDE h e 521050
- e 335 Amn Breaker M-S045 184
a3 Pumip Swrch ha-8033053
) _Lf - - B Facise Tilkes rA-E045 19
oo ™ R e
_ =8 ?Jé r T T TP 5 163 220w Per Sl MA5037222
1 I 5 ToO2EDY Tromas Pump M-S055524
WFEL 1LTR B 12 e 370 Tapacitor MRSIETIEY

Martin Yale

IMDUSTRIics, |NC.

250 Wodoor Aveaus « Wabash N AG3EL

Frore (219 5530847 - race 208 EaSE.
lechmcal Supoagst (205 EZ-0E40

©

L

VII





